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IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship
Tbilisi (Georgia)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 14)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. TSINTSADZE Zurab Georgia 7 7 35/75 47% 5,00

2. TEVZADZE Shota Georgia 7 6 75/161 47% 10,71

3. ROBINSON Nicolas United States of 

America

7 7 49/119 41% 7,00

4. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 16/39 41% 2,29

5. THOMAS Anthony Ireland 1 1 9/22 41% 9,00

6. SOLOMON Michael Agbaji Nigeria 7 7 44/116 38% 6,29

7. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 42/116 36% 6,00

7. INGRAM Rene United States of 

America

7 6 63/174 36% 9,00

9. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 7 6 26/72 36% 3,71

10. KOSTOV Ivaylo Bulgaria 7 7 81/228 36% 11,57

11. SUAREZ FISS Magnol Cuba 7 7 80/230 35% 11,43

12. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye B Nigeria 7 7 59/182 32% 8,43

13. MAMMADYAROV Elshad Azerbaijan 7 7 46/146 32% 6,57

14. BONAGUIDI Pontus Ireland 6 6 79/258 31% 13,17

15. INSOU Owen Great Britain 7 7 79/259 31% 11,29

16. HE Xinian P.R. China 7 7 52/175 30% 7,43

17. MAMMADZADEH Kamil Azerbaijan 7 6 52/181 29% 7,43

18. DINESH  India 7 6 35/127 28% 5,00

19. VILLA ARANGO Julian Alberto Colombia 7 7 70/262 27% 10,00

20. MARTINEZ CALZADO Adan A Cuba 7 6 14/56 25% 2,00

21. LUCKY  India 7 7 57/235 24% 8,14

22. GAUCI Daniel Malta 7 7 19/84 23% 2,71

23. MCCLELLAND Craig Great Britain 7 5 11/50 22% 1,57

24. CARUANA Jean Paul Malta 7 6 28/128 22% 4,00

25. LOPEZ VELEZ Santiago Colombia 7 7 9/43 21% 1,29

26. GALEA Reece Hendrix Malta 7 7 14/127 11% 2,00
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IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship
Tbilisi (Georgia)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. KOSTOV Ivaylo Bulgaria 7 7 81/228 36% 11,57

2. SUAREZ FISS Magnol Cuba 7 7 80/230 35% 11,43

3. BONAGUIDI Pontus Ireland 6 6 79/258 31% 13,17

4. INSOU Owen Great Britain 7 7 79/259 31% 11,29

5. TEVZADZE Shota Georgia 7 6 75/161 47% 10,71

6. VILLA ARANGO Julian Alberto Colombia 7 7 70/262 27% 10,00

7. INGRAM Rene United States of 

America

7 6 63/174 36% 9,00

8. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye B Nigeria 7 7 59/182 32% 8,43

9. LUCKY  India 7 7 57/235 24% 8,14

10. HE Xinian P.R. China 7 7 52/175 30% 7,43

11. MAMMADZADEH Kamil Azerbaijan 7 6 52/181 29% 7,43

12. ROBINSON Nicolas United States of 

America

7 7 49/119 41% 7,00

13. MAMMADYAROV Elshad Azerbaijan 7 7 46/146 32% 6,57

14. SOLOMON Michael Agbaji Nigeria 7 7 44/116 38% 6,29

15. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 42/116 36% 6,00

16. DINESH  India 7 6 35/127 28% 5,00

17. TSINTSADZE Zurab Georgia 7 7 35/75 47% 5,00

18. CARUANA Jean Paul Malta 7 6 28/128 22% 4,00

19. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 7 6 26/72 36% 3,71

20. GAUCI Daniel Malta 7 7 19/84 23% 2,71

21. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 16/39 41% 2,29

22. GALEA Reece Hendrix Malta 7 7 14/127 11% 2,00

23. MARTINEZ CALZADO Adan A Cuba 7 6 14/56 25% 2,00

24. MCCLELLAND Craig Great Britain 7 5 11/50 22% 1,57

25. THOMAS Anthony Ireland 1 1 9/22 41% 9,00

26. LOPEZ VELEZ Santiago Colombia 7 7 9/43 21% 1,29
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IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship
Tbilisi (Georgia)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 7)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. MAMMADYAROV 

Elshad

Azerbaijan 7 7 14/23 60,9%

2. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 4/7 57,1%

3. TEVZADZE Shota Georgia 7 6 15/32 46,9%

4. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 7 6 6/13 46,2%

5. MARTINEZ CALZADO 

Adan A

Cuba 7 6 5/11 45,5%

6. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 7/16 43,8%

7. BONAGUIDI Pontus Ireland 6 6 13/30 43,3%

8. TSINTSADZE Zurab Georgia 7 7 9/21 42,9%

9. MAMMADZADEH 

Kamil

Azerbaijan 7 6 14/33 42,4%

10. KOSTOV Ivaylo Bulgaria 7 7 16/41 39,0%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 7)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. SOLOMON Michael 

Agbaji

Nigeria 7 7 4/8 50,0%

2. INGRAM Rene United States of 

America
7 6 6/15 40,0%

3. KOSTOV Ivaylo Bulgaria 7 7 7/18 38,9%

4. TSINTSADZE Zurab Georgia 7 7 4/11 36,4%

5. SUAREZ FISS Magnol Cuba 7 7 6/18 33,3%

6. MAMMADZADEH 

Kamil

Azerbaijan 7 6 5/16 31,3%

7. HE Xinian P.R. China 7 7 3/11 27,3%

7. VILLA ARANGO Julian 

Alberto

Colombia 7 7 6/22 27,3%

9. TEVZADZE Shota Georgia 7 6 4/15 26,7%

10. ADAMOLUGBE 

Oladunjoye B

Nigeria 7 7 4/16 25,0%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 7)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. TEVZADZE Shota Georgia 7 6 48/78 61,5%

2. ROBINSON Nicolas United States of 

America
7 7 28/48 58,3%

3. THOMAS Anthony Ireland 1 1 4/7 57,1%

4. SOLOMON Michael 

Agbaji

Nigeria 7 7 26/46 56,5%

5. TSINTSADZE Zurab Georgia 7 7 14/25 56,0%

6. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 18/35 51,4%

7. SUAREZ FISS Magnol Cuba 7 7 32/66 48,5%

8. INSOU Owen Great Britain 7 7 36/78 46,2%

9. KOSTOV Ivaylo Bulgaria 7 7 35/76 46,1%

10. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 5/11 45,5%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 7)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. TSINTSADZE Zurab Georgia 7 7 7/13 53,8%

2. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 7 6 8/15 53,3%

3. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 4/8 50,0%

4. ADAMOLUGBE 

Oladunjoye B

Nigeria 7 7 6/13 46,2%

5. INGRAM Rene United States of 

America
7 6 4/10 40,0%

5. SOLOMON Michael 

Agbaji

Nigeria 7 7 4/10 40,0%

7. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 5/15 33,3%

8. CARUANA Jean Paul Malta 7 6 5/16 31,3%

9. KOSTOV Ivaylo Bulgaria 7 7 13/42 31,0%

10. ROBINSON Nicolas United States of 

America
7 7 4/13 30,8%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 3)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. ADAMOLUGBE 

Oladunjoye B

Nigeria 7 7 12/31 38,7%

2. INGRAM Rene United States of 

America
7 6 11/33 33,3%

2. THOMAS Anthony Ireland 1 1 1/3 33,3%

4. BONAGUIDI Pontus Ireland 6 6 13/45 28,9%

5. DINESH  India 7 6 7/25 28,0%

6. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 1/4 25,0%

6. HE Xinian P.R. China 7 7 10/40 25,0%

8. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 5/21 23,8%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 3)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. GAUCI Daniel Malta 7 7 6/17 35,3%

2. TEVZADZE Shota Georgia 7 6 3/9 33,3%

3. LUCKY  India 7 7 13/50 26,0%

4. WANG Quan P.R. China 7 5 4/16 25,0%

4. MAMMADYAROV 

Elshad

Azerbaijan 7 7 6/24 25,0%

4. O´REILLY Sean Ireland 7 6 1/4 25,0%

7. HE Xinian P.R. China 7 7 6/26 23,1%

8. SUAREZ FISS Magnol Cuba 7 7 5/23 21,7%


